Lesyk Valentyna Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Mykolaiv Regional Division of Forest and Hunting, Acting
First Deputy Head of the Division

Last position

March 4, 2016 Resigned

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lesyk Viktor Dmytrovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/917
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19658
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19658
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19658
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19658

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

MwuKkonaiBcbke obnacHe
ynpaBiHHA NiCOBOro Ta
MUCNIMBCbLKOro rocroaapcTBa,
nepLnin 3aCTYMHUNK
HaYyaJIbHUKaA - FOJIOBHUI
nicHNn4YMn

MwnkonaiBcbke obnacHe
ynpasaiHHA NiCOBOro Ta
MWUCJIMBCbLKOIO roCrnoaapcTBa,
nepLUnin 3aCTYMHUK
HayvasiIbHUKaA - FOJIOBHUI
NiCHNYMIN

Mukonaiscbke obnacHe
ynpasJiHHA NiCOBOro Ta
MWUCJINBCLKOrO roCrnofapcTBa,
rnepLunin 3aCTYMHUK
HaYaJIbHUKa - FOJIOBHUN
nicHNn4MN

Mykolaiv Regional Division of
Forest and Hunting, Head of
the Forestry and Labor
Protection Department

Mykolaiv Regional Division of
Forest and Hunting, Head of
the Forestry and Labor
Protection Department

12 546,56

11 364,10

7 442,59

4 341,96

2 367,26

3431,58

2 278,18

1577,96

1812,78

1 845,15


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

50563.0 sq.

50563.0 sq.

50563.0 sq.

50563.0 sq.

50563.0 sq.

44.7 sq.
(1)

44.7 sq.
(1)

44.7 sq.
(1)

44.7 sq.
(1)

44.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 17, 2015 — till March 4, 2016 Mykolaiv Regional Division of
Forest and Hunting, Acting First
Deputy Head of the Division

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05a3d29b-2716-495e-8549-dbd387d91599
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dfa30ef-9608-4bb3-8103-0d491961ee42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63926ea2-9443-401f-9de2-366e834cb2d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ed9dec-8547-4080-a2e1-22f40a3bf3e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22e5c733-ede6-436c-91f5-abd198493689
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/917
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/917
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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